Weight Variations
MBR Sunday, 12 May 2024
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 12 May 2024 - 3:09 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395 (1)

American Boy
Kilkerran
Wirrulla Joy
Marinoff
Manner Of Strife

Allinga Amy

Maiden/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Ricki's Burner
Copper Country
Super Breeze
King Toby
Flash Gordon

Bundy Fury

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Wild Milly
Sweet Chevelle
Opella

Buildin' Rolls

Miracle To Excel

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Hey Sisco
Crackerjack Nick
Solace

Aston Cherokee

Katoni

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Phantom Fury
Blue Pete
Shea's Entity
Aston Butters

Terrific Janine

Last

33.3

28.2
253
30.5
27.2

32.5
30.6
24.7
30.4
29.9
29.7

26.6
25.7
255
314
371

32.7
321
35.4
291
31.1

30.3
37.3
33.2
31.3
28.9

This

32.9
29.0
274
25.2
30.2
27.2

32.5
30.3
26.1
30.7
29.9
29.6

26.5
25.8
253
30.7
36.6

32.9
32.7
35.6
28.9
30.9

30.3
37.2
33.4
314

28.9

Variance

-0.8
-0.1
-0.3
0.0

0.0
0.3
1.4
0.3
0.0
-0.1

-0.1
0.1

-0.2
-0.7
-0.5

0.2
0.6
0.2
-0.2
-0.2

0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.1

0.0
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Greyhound

Van Rooyen

Lochinvar Aloisi

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Woodside Viking
Highway

Bridge The Gap
Nina Inferno
Yumali

Flying Panama

Punching Poncho

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

More Boost Rico
Sara From Guyra
Street Beast
Bomber Fury
Sugar Bowl Rose
Wild Star

Pumpkin Party

Last

32.3
30.6

34.5
36.5
34.7
24.8
26.4
32.7
24.7

34.8
25.8
34.3
291
29.5
27.7
29.7

This
32.6
31.2

34.4
36.6
34.7
25.0
26.9
32.6
24.9

34.8
26.0
34.5
29.6
294
27.7
29.5

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Wilder
Elwomple
Jerwood Bale
Woodside Star
Silk Sonic
Tilley Swamp
Aston Radar

Spiteful

30.8
26.9
321
35.1
31.5
27.7
34.2
28.1

30.7
26.8
324
35.5
31.4
27.8
34.4
27.8

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/530 (1)

Shipway
Balonne Boy
Ethanol Tank
Lockaba Rocket

Aquila

32.8
31.0
341
28.8
25.6

32.8
31.0
34.0
29.0
25.7

Variance

0.3
0.6

-0.1
0.1

0.0
0.2
0.5
-0.1
0.2

0.0
0.2
0.2
0.5
-0.1
0.0
-0.2

-0.1
-0.1
0.3
0.4
-0.1
0.1
0.2
-0.3

0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.1
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Box Greyhound Last

This

Race# 10 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/530 (2)

1 Glastonbury 37.8
2 Haytown's Girl 28.0
4 Finniss Surprise 30.5
6 Uno Whiskey 26.9
8 Blue Intensity 34.7
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38.1
27.9
30.7
26.9
34.9

Variance
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